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HUBLI ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED

Format-D20

Type of installation

FY-22

Type of installation

FY-23

Tariff Category Tariff Order 2021 Existing Rs./unit Tariff Order 2021 Proposed Rs./unit
Energy Charges & slabs FC EC Energy Charges & slabs FC EC
Installations Serviced under B]/K] Scheme,
LT-1: Applicable to
installations serviced | The energy charges in respect of the B]/K] The energy charges in respect of the B] /K]
under B] /K| schemes |category,is subsidized by the GOK for maximum 60.00 B.00 |category,is subsidized by the GOK for maximum 80.00 10.00
1/K] ¥ ¥
consumption of 40 units per month consumption of 40 units per month
LT-2 a (i) Applicable to areas coming under City Muncipal Corporations and Urban Local Bodies
Fixed Charges /month Fixed Charges /month
For the first KW 85.00 For the first KW 105.00
For every additional KW upto and inclusive of 50 KW 95.00 For every additional KW upto and inclusive of 50 KW 135.00
For every additional KW above 50 KW 150.00 For every additional KW above 50 KW 210.00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
For 1 to 50 units 4,05 |For 1to 50 units 4.20
For 51 to 100 units 555 |For 51to 100 units 5.70
LT-2 (a) Applicable to |FoF 101 to 200 units 710 |For 101 to 200 units 725
Domestic lighting / |For above 200 units 8.15 |Forabove 200 units 8.30
Comb'ined lighting, LT-2 a (ii) Applicable to areas coming under Village Panchayth Area
Heating & Motive Fixed Charges /month Fixed Charges /month
PRYER For the first KW 70.00 For the first KW 90,00
For every additional KW upto and inclusive of 50 KW 85.00 For every additional KW upto and inclusive of 50 KW 125.00
Far every additional KW above 50 KW 140.00 For every additional KW above 50 KW 200,00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
For 1 to 50 units 3,95 |For 1to 50 units 4.10
For 51 to 100 units 5.25 |[For 51 to 100 units 5.40
. [For 101 to 200 units 680  |For 101 to 200 units 6.95
For above 200 units 7.65 |Forabove 200 units 7.80
] LT-2 b (i) Applicable to areas coming under ULBs including CMCs.
i fixed Charges /month Fixed Charges /month
Per KW up to and inclusive of 50 KW,subject to minimum Per KW up to and inclusive of 50 KW,subject to minimum 120.00
per month Rs-125.00 100.00 per month Rs-125.00 ’
125.00 165.00
For every additional KW above 50 KW 155.00 For every additional KW above 50 KW 215.00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)

i . For 1 to 200 units 7.25 |For 1to 200 units 7.40
Lo b Applicable to | For above 200 units 8.50 |For above 200 units 865
other Pvt. Educational LT-2 b (ii) Applicable to areas coming under Village Panchayats

Institutions Fixed Charges /month Fixed Charges /month

Per KW up to and inclusive of 50 KW,subject to minimum Per KW up to and inclusive of 50 KW,subject to minimum 110.00
per month Rs-110.00 90.00 per month Rs-110.00 :
110.00 150.00
For every additional KW above 50 KW 145.00 For every additional KW above 50 KW 205.00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
For 1 to 200 units 6.70 |For 1to 200 units 6.85
For above 200 units 7.95 |Forabove 200 units 810
LT-3 (i) : Applicable to areas coming under ULBs including CMCs.
Fixed Charges /month Fixed Charges /month
Per KW up to and inclusive of 50 KW 105.00 Per KW up to and inclusive of 50 KW 135.00
For every additional KW above 50 KW 205.00 For every additional KW above 50 KW 265.00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
LT-3.Applicable to |For 1to 50 units 8.35 |[For 1to50 units 8.50
Commercial lighting / |For above 50units 935 |For above 50units 9.50
Comb.ined Iight.iug, LT-3 (ii) : Applicable to areas coming under Village Panchayats.
Heating & Motive  [Fixed Charges /month Fixed Charges /month
Powes Per KW up to and inclusive of 50 KW 95.00 Per KW up to and inclusive of 50 KW 125.00
For every additional KW above 50 KW 195.00 For every additional KW above 50 KW 255.00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
For 1to 50 units 7.85 |For 1to 50 units 8.00
For above 50 units 8.5 |For above 50 units 9.00
LT-4 (a) : Applicable to IP sets up to and inclusive of 10HP
Fixed Charges/HP/month Fixed Charges/HP/month 0.00 o
Free power supply. Subsidized by Gom. Commision Free power supply. Subsidized by Gom. Commision
Determined Tariff is Rs.6.94/unit 6.94 Determined Tariff is Rs.6.94 /unit 8.94
LT-4 (b) : Applicable to IP sets above 10HP
LT-4 IP Sets Fixed Charges/HP/month 90.00 Fixed Charges/HP/month 120.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 3.85 |Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 4.00
LT-4 (c) : Pvt. Horti. Nurseries, Coffee & Tea plantations
Fixed Charges/HP/month 80.00 Fixed Charges/HP/month 110.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 385 |Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 4.00
o i ]
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LT-5 :(a) Heating & Motive power ( including lighting)-Industries.Muncipal Corporation Area

Fixed Charges/HP/month Fixed Charges/HP/month
i) For 5 HP & below 75.00 i) For 5 HP & below 105.00
ii) For above 5 HP & below 40 HP 85.00 if) For above 5 HP & below 40 HP 135.00
iii) For 40 HP & above but below 67 HP 105.00 iii) For 40 HP & above but below 67 HP 165.00
iv) For 67 HP & above but below 100 HP 170.00 iv) For 67 HP & above but below 100 HP 240.00
v) For 100 HP and above 200.00 v) For 100 HP and above 280.00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
For 1 to 500 units 580 [For 1to500 units 5.95
L5 Heating & |Lor201t0 1000 units 6.80 _[For 501 to 1000 units 6.95
Moti\‘m ez:vngr ( For above 1000 units 7.10 |For above 1000 units 7.25
it dmgﬁ’igh;ng)_ LT-5 : (b) Heating & Motive power { including lighting)-Industries.Area other than that of LT-5(a)
Industries. Fixed Charges/HP/month Fixed Charges/HP/month
i) For 5 HP & below 65.00 i) For 5 HP & below 95.00
i) For above 5 HP & below 40 HP 80.00 il) For above 5 HP & below 40 HP 130.00
i) For 40 HP & above but below 67 HP 100.00 iii) For 40 HP & above but below 67 HP 160.00
iv) For 67 HP & above but below 100 HP 155.00 iv) For 67 HP & above but below 100 HP 225.00
v) For 100 HP and above 185.00 v) Far 100 HP and above 265.00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
For 1 to 500 units 570 |For 1to 500 units 5.85
For 501 to 1000 units 6.65 |For501to 1000 units 6.80
For above 1000 units 6.95 |For above 1000 units 710
LT-6 (a): Water Supply
Fixed Charges/HP/month Upto 67 HP 95.00 Fixed Charges/HP/month  Upto 67 HP 145.00
For every additional KW abave 67 HP 195.00 For every additional KW above 67 HP 255.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 495 |Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 5.10
LT-6 (b): Public Lighting
Fixed Charges/KW /month 110.00 Fixed Charges/KW/month 160.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 6.60 |Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 6.75
Energy charges for LED / Induction Lightin, Energy charges for LED / Induction Lightin
LT-6: WaterSupply &| = & / g 5.55 - ! ghiine 570
street lights LT-6 (c) Electric Vehicle Charging Stations (For Both LT & HT)
Fixed Charges/KW/month For LT Supply Fixed Charges/KW/month For LT Supply
Upto 50 KW 70.00 Upto 50 KW 120.00
Far every additional KW above 50 KW 170.00 For every additional KW above 50 KW 230.00
Demand Charges/KVA/month For HT Supply Demand Charges/KVA/month For HT Supply 250.00
200.00
Energy Charges per KWH for both LT & HT 5op |Energy Charges per KWH for both LT & HT 5.15
LT-7. (a)Temporary supply (Less than 67 HP)
Energy charges 11.10 |Energy charges 11.25
Weekly Minimum charges 250.00 Weekly Minimum charges 300.00
LT-7. Temporary
LT-7. (b)Power supply on permanent connection basis (Less than 67 HP)
Fixed Charges/KW/month 125.00 Fixed Charges/KW/month 175.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) (for less than 67 HP) 11.10 |Energy Charges (Rs./unit) (for less than 67 HP) 11.25
HT-1.Water supply And Sewerage
HT-1.Water supply
Demand Charges/KVA/month 230.00 Demand Charges/KVA/month 530.00
And Sewerage
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 5.55 |Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 5.70
HT-2 (a): HT-Industries.
Demand Charges/KVA/month 240.00 Demand Charges/KVA/month 640.00
For 1-100000 Units (Rs./unit) 7.30 |For 1-100000 Units (Rs./unit) 6.00
For the balance units (Rs./unit) 755 |For the balance units (Rs./unit) 6.00
HT-2 (a): HT- Railway Traction and Effluent Treatment Plants
Industries. Demand Charges/KVA/month 250.00 Demand Charges/KVA/month 650.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) for Railway Traction 6.55 |Energy Charges (Rs./unit) for Railway Traction 6.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) for Effluent Treatment Energy Charges (Rs./unit) for Effluent Treatment
Plants serviced outside the premises of any 6.95 |Plants serviced outside the premises of any 6.00
installations under HT2a installations under HT2a
HT-2 (b)Commercial
Demand Charges/KVA/month 260.00 Demand Charges/KVA/month 760.00
HT-2 (b)C al
(b)Commercial | 550000 Units (Rs7unit) 9.00 | For 1- 200000 Units (Rs./unit) 600
For above 200000 units (Rs./unit) g.1p |Forabove 200000 units (Rs./unit) 6.00
HT-2 ©@(i) Hospitals,Ed inst -Govt
Demand Charges/KVA/month [ 24000 ] Demand Charges/KVA/month 640.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) Energy Charges (Rs./unit)
For 1-100000 Units (Rs./unit) 7.15 |For 1-100000 Units (Rs./unit) 6.00
g For above 100000 units (Rs./unit) 755 |Forabove 100000 units (Rs./unit) 6.00
HT-2 © Hospitals,E - -
inst -Govt HT-2 ©(ii) Hospitals-other than HT-2 @(i)
s Demand Charges/KVA/month 240.00 Demand Charges/KVA/month 640.00
/2:. [LLF i Energy Charges (Rs./unit) Energy Charges (Rs./unit)
/’F: 0N For 1-100000 Units (Rs./unit) 815 |For1-100000 Units (Rs./unit) 6.00
M For above 100000 units (Rs./unit) i 855 |Forabave 100000 units (Rs./unit) 6.00

297)

2




HT-3 (a)(i) : Lift Irrigation Schemes (Govt.)

Energy charges 3.10 |Energy charges 325
Annual Minimum charges/HP 1720.00 Annual Minimum charges/HP 2,920.00
HT-3 (a)(ii) : Private L.I. Schemes/L.I. Societies (Urban & Express HT-3 (a)(ii) : Private L.I. Schemes/L.I. Societies (Urban & Express
feeders). feeders).
Fixed Charges/HP/month 95.00 Fixed Charges/HP/month 195.00
HT-3 : Lift Irrigation
Schemes/Lift Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) 3.10 |Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) 3.25
Irrigation Socletles HT-3 (a)(iii): Private L.L Schemes/L.l. Societies other than those HT-3(a) (ii).
Fixed Charges/HP/month 75.00 Fixed Charges/HP/month 175.00
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) 3.10 |Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) 3.25
HT-3 (b) : Irrigation & Agricultural Farms, Nurseries & Plantations.
Energy charges 5.10 |Energy charges 525
Annual Minimum charges/HP 1780.00 Annual Minimum charges/HP 2,980.00
HT-4 : Applicable to all areas
HT-4: Residential
Apartments & Fixed Charges/KVA/month 155.00 Fixed Charges/KVA/month 555.00
Colonies
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) 7.00 |Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) 6.00
HT-5: Temporary supply applicable to 67 HP & above
HT-5: Temporary
supply applicable to |Fixed Charges/HP/month 300.00 Fixed Charges/HP/month 600.00
67 HP & above
Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) 11.10 |Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) 11.25

CONTROLLER (A&R)
HESCOM. HUBLE
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